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Small Business COVID Relief Webinar
February 22, 2021

AGENDA

Moderator: Marjorie Rucker, Chair of the Ethnic and Diverse Business Coalition, and Executive Director
of the Business Council

1:00 pm-1:15pm Senator Tammy Baldwin: welcome and federal update
1:15 pm-1:45 pm SBA Small Business Relief presentation (PPP relaunch)

e FEric Ness, Director, Wisconsin District Office, U.S. Small Business
Administration

e  Cindy Gardner, Outreach and Marketing Specialist, Wisconsin District
Office, U.S. Small Business Administration

e Lisa Taylor, Outreach and Marketing Specialist, Wisconsin District
Office, U.S. Small Business Administration

1:45 pm-2:15 pm Lender Panel —PPP Applications and Forgiveness

e Dana Hoffmann, Vice President, Business Services, Summit Credit Union

e Michael Hetzel, Director of Lending, Wisconsin Women’s Business
Initiative Corporation

e Jennifer Ericson, Regional Director of Business Development, Community
Reinvestment Fund, USA

2:15 pm-2:45 pm Q & A for SBA and Lenders

2:45pm-3:00 pm Concluding remarks

For more information about federal COVID relief for small businesses, visit:
https://www.baldwin.senate.gov/coronavirus/small-businesses-and-nonprofits

To share your opinion with Sen. Baldwin or get help with a federal agency, visit:
https://www.baldwin.senate.gov/feedback



https://www.baldwin.senate.gov/coronavirus/small-businesses-and-nonprofits
https://www.baldwin.senate.gov/feedback
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Stay Connected
SBA Links & Contacts

Subscribe to SBA's e-newsletter: www.sba.qov/updates

Follow the SBA on Twitter: [@SBAgov, @SBA Wisconsin

/N
% Email: wisconsinl@sba.qov

Website: sba.qov/wi

www.sba.qov/coronavirusrelief - all economic aid options

www.sba.qov/ppp - Paycheck Protection Program
www.sba.qgov/svogrant - Shuttered Venue Operators Grant

Information Current as of 2/8/21 - Visit www.sba.gov/CoronavirusRelief for the most up-to-date information.



http://www.sba.gov/updates
http://www.sba.gov/coronavirusrelief
http://www.sba.gov/ppp
http://www.sba.gov/svogrant
mailto:wisconsin@sba.gov
https://twitter.com/sbagov
https://twitter.com/SBA_Wisconsin
http://www.sba.gov/wi
http://www.sba.gov/wi

SBA Partner Advising and Loan Help

Al locations are working remotely.  Contact by phone or email.

ORGANIZATION LOCATIONS m EMAIL/WEBSITE

SBDC Network

WI Women’s Business
Initiative Corp.

Western WI Women'’s
Business Center

SCORE

Find mentors
https://www.score.or
g/coronavirus-sba-
loans

Veterans Business
Outreach Center

Milwaukee
Madison

13 offices statewide

Milwaukee, Madison,

Racine, Kenosha, Appleton,

Green Bay, La Crosse

Independence, Eau Claire-
Karman Briggs

Milwaukee

Madison

Marshfield

Fox Cities (Appleton)

Green Bay

Statewide-Dan Newberry

414-297-1099

Answer Line
800-940-7232

414-297-3942

920-303-2266

920-222-2167

608-204-8909

Wisconsin@sba.gov

Find local contacts & loan assistance
https://business.wisconsin.edu/about/covid-19/

info@wwbic.com
www.wwbic.com

En Espanol: Lily Alvarado, Lily.alvarado@wwhbic.com

karman.briggs@wdeoc.org
www.successfulbusiness.org

Score.28@scorevolunteer.org
Counseling.28 @scorevolunteer.org
madison.Score@scorevolunteer.org

ch.admin0535@scorevolunteer.org

score.foxcities@scorevolunteer.org

greenbayscore@gmail.com

wwbic.com/veterans
vboc@wwbic.com



https://business.wisconsin.edu/about/covid-19/
mailto:info@wwbic.com
http://www.wwbic.com/
mailto:Lily.alvarado@wwbic.com
mailto:karman.briggs@wdeoc.org
http://www.successfulbusiness.org/
https://www.score.org/coronavirus-sba-loans
mailto:Score.28@scorevolunteer.org
mailto:counseling28@scorevolunteer.org
mailto:madison.Score@scorevolunteer.org
mailto:score.foxcities@scorevolunteer.org
mailto:vboc@wwbic.com
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PUTTING
DREAMS ¢
to WORK [{{{]

Since 1987

CONTACTS

. REGION 1 & é: Heather Lux | hlux@wwbic.com | 262.898.5001
. REGION 2: Thalia Mendez | tmendez@wwbic.com | 414.263.5450

Cheryl Vanden Burgt | cvandenburgt@wwbic.com | 608.257.5450
[ reGion 4: Julie Stoffel | jstoffel@wwbic.com | 920.944.2700

[0 recion s ulie Emslie | jemslie@wwbic.com | 608.632.8041

CONTACTO EN ESPANOL: VBOC@WWBIC

Lily Alvarado Arlene Bollig Lisa Taylor (Wl & MN)  Makeba Butler (IL & MN)
lalvarado@wwbic.com  abollig@wwbic.com Itaylor@wwbic.com mbutler@wwhic.com
414.395.4536 608.225.2060 608.204.8909 414.395.4566




THANK YOU!

SummitCreditUnion.com
800-236-5560 | 608-243-5000

Q00

SBA
]LENDER
<l IN WISCONSIN
among credit unions*

SBA Lender of the Year award for Credit Unions as awarded by the Small Business Administration of Wisconsin in 2020
© Summit Credit Union
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USA.

Community Reinvestment Fund

www.crfusa.com (main page)
www.crfusappploans.com (link to site to start PPP application).
Email inquiries: crfcustomercare@crfusa.com

Panelist:
Jennifer Ericson, Regional Director of Business Development

jericson@crfusa.com
phone: (612) 305 2058
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